Mid-Huron Landfill Site Board
ONE Investment Portfolio
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Market Value

Book Value of Investments June 30, 2025

*** Withdrawal December 25,2023 $750,000
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Canadian
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1,542,402.66
1,525,377.92
1,531,877.77
1,579,441.85
1,525,632.60
1,585,249.64
1,616,331.55
1,616,165.46
1,563,314.02
1,531,202.32
1,636,024.88
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1,084,709.17
1,093,226.25
1,149,945.35
1,123,756.07

1,140,756.72
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1,123,356.10
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1,250,939.82

991,262.61



